6.6
(0.26)
3.2
(0.125)
8.6
(0.337)
2.4
(0.096)

Applications:
•	 Power supplies
•	 Motor drives
•	 Electricity metering
Features:
•	 High power
•	 Low temperature coefficient
•	 Operating Temperature Range:
	 -55°C to +275°C
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser stock no.
Power Tol. Value
(ohms)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 50 100 500
652-PWR263S-20-R500F 20 1% 0.5 5.61 4.38 3.57 3.36
652-PWR263S-20-R500J 20 5% 0.5 4.62 3.61 2.94 2.77
652-PWR263S-20-R750F 20 1% 0.75 5.61 4.38 3.57 3.36
652-PWR263S-20-R750J 20 5% 0.75 4.62 3.61 2.94 2.77
652-PWR263S-20-1R00F 20 1% 1.0 5.61 4.38 3.57 3.36
652-PWR263S-20-1R00J 20 5% 1.0 4.62 3.61 2.94 2.77
652-PWR263S-20-1R50F 20 1% 1.5 5.61 4.38 3.60 3.39
652-PWR263S-20-1R50J 20 5% 1.5 4.62 3.61 2.94 2.77
652-PWR263S-20-2R00F 20 1% 2.0 5.61 4.38 3.64 3.39
652-PWR263S-20-2R00J 20 5% 2.0 4.62 3.61 2.94 2.77
652-PWR263S-20-2R50F 20 1% 2.5 5.61 4.38 3.57 3.36
652-PWR263S-20-2R50J 20 5% 2.5 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-3R00F 20 1% 3.0 5.61 4.38 3.64 3.39
652-PWR263S-20-3R00J 20 5% 3.0 4.62 3.61 2.94 2.77
652-PWR263S-20-3R30F 20 1% 3.3 5.61 4.38 3.57 3.36
652-PWR263S-20-3R30J 20 5% 3.3 4.62 3.61 2.94 2.77
652-PWR263S-20-4R70F 20 1% 4.7 5.61 4.38 3.57 3.36
652-PWR263S-20-4R70J 20 5% 4.7 4.62 3.61 2.94 2.77
652-PWR263S-20-5R60F 20 1% 5.6 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-5R60J 20 5% 5.6 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-7R50F 20 1% 7.5 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-7R50J 20 5% 7.5 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-10R0F 20 1% 10 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-10R0J 20 5% 10 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-12R0F 20 1% 12 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-12R0J 20 5% 12 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-15R0F 20 1% 15 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-15R0J 20 5% 15 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-20R0F 20 1% 20 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-20R0J 20 5% 20 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-27R0F 20 1% 27 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-27R0J 20 5% 27 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-30R0F 20 1% 30 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-30R0J 20 5% 30 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-33R0F 20 1% 33 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-33R0J 20 5% 33 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-47R0F 20 1% 47 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-47R0J 20 5% 47 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-56R0F 20 1% 56 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-56R0J 20 5% 56 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-75R0F 20 1% 75 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-75R0J 20 5% 75 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-1000F 20 1% 100 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-1000J 20 5% 100 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-3300F 20 1% 330 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-3300J 20 5% 330 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-4700F 20 1% 470 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-4700J 20 5% 470 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-1001F 20 1% 1K 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-1001J 20 5% 1K 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser stock no. Ω
Value
Tol.
%
Power
Watts
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 25 50 100 200
PWR2615 Series
652-PWR2615WR010F 0.01 1% 1W 1.48 1.29 1.09 .99 .90
652-PWR2615WR100F 0.1 1% 1W 1.48 1.29 1.09 .99 .90
652-PWR2615W1R00F 1 1% 1W 1.36 1.19 1.01 .92 .83
652-PWR2615W10R0F 10 1% 1W 1.36 1.19 1.01 .92 .83
652-PWR2615W1000F 100 1% 1W 1.36 1.19 1.01 .92 .83
652-PWR2615W1001F 1K 1% 1W 1.36 1.19 1.01 .92 .83
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser Stock no.
Power Tol. Value
(ohms)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 50 100 500
652-PWR263S-20-3301F 20 1% 3.3K 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-3301J 20 5% 3.3K 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-1002F 20 1% 10K 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-1002J 20 5% 10K 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-3002F 20 1% 30K 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-3002J 20 5% 30K 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-1003F 20 1% 100K 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-1003J 20 5% 100K 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S-20-1303F 20 1% 130K 4.68 3.65 2.97 2.80
652-PWR263S-20-1303J 20 5% 130K 3.85 3.01 2.45 2.31
652-PWR263S35R270F 35 1% 0.27 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S35R500F 35 1% 0.5 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S351R50F 35 1% 1.5 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S352R50F 35 1% 2.5 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S353R30F 35 1% 3.3 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S354R70F 35 1% 4.7 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S355R60F 35 1% 5.6 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S357R50F 35 1% 7.5 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S358R20F 35 1% 8.2 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S351R00F 35 1% 1 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S352R00F 35 1% 2 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S353R00F 35 1% 3 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S-35-4R00F 35 1% 4 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S355R00F 35 1% 5 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S3510R0F 35 1% 10 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S3512R0F 35 1% 12 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S3515R0F 35 1% 15 2.27 2.02 1.86 1.58
652-PWR263S3520R0F 35 1% 20 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S3527R0F 35 1% 27 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S3530R0F 35 1% 30 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S3533R0F 35 1% 33 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S-35-40R0F 35 1% 40 2.27 1.86 1.71 1.57
652-PWR263S3547R0F 35 1% 47 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S3550R0F 35 1% 50 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S3556R0F 35 1% 56 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S3575R0F 35 1% 75 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S351000F 35 1% 100 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S-35-1200F 35 1% 120 2.27 1.87 1.71 1.58
652-PWR263S-35-2000F 35 1% 200 2.27 1.86 1.71 1.57
652-PWR263S-35-2500F 35 1% 250 2.28 1.86 1.71 1.58
652-PWR263S-35-3000F 35 1% 300 2.27 1.86 1.71 1.57
652-PWR263S353300F 35 1% 330 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S354700F 35 1% 470 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S35R750F 35 1% 0.75 3.35 2.99 2.75 2.33
652-PWR263S353301F 35 1% 3.3K 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S351001F 35 1% 1K 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S351002F 35 1% 10K 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S353002F 35 1% 30K 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S351303F 35 1% 130K 2.27 1.99 1.87 1.58
652-PWR263S3540R0J 35 5% 40 2.16 1.99 1.77 1.50
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
PWR2615